Sertoma Park Cross Country Results 2024

(Names are typed to the best of our knowledge based on handwriting on stickers)

3rd Grade Girls

1. Kendall Bohrer Highland Acres 3.08.15
2. Lucca Benz Elk Ridge 3.08.71
3. Rozzi Roemmich Miller 3.14.75
4. Lucy Schorsch Solheim 3.17.15
5. Bailey Irving Standing Rock 3.17.48
6. Emery Weis Elk Ridge 3.19.28
7. Mayes Dressler Solheim 3.19.89
8. Stella Roloff Solheim 3.2191
9. Brynlee Weisbeck Lakewood 3.23.21
10. Charlotte Waldoch Miller 3.23.97
11. Greta Petersen Centennial 3.25.30
12. Jaydrianna Silk Standing Rock 3.30.06
13. Scarlet DeKrey Miller 3.34.59
14. Eliana Lanzar Murphy 3.35.53
15. Adeline Miller Shiloh 3.38.36
16. Cambria Black Elk Ridge 3.40.44
17. Emery Leingang Grimsrud 3.42.05
18. Jliyah USA LEGS 3.44.47
19. Arianna Ramsey Standing Rock 3.45.44
20. Brita Black Elk Ridge 3.46.59
21. Mara Bungum Home School 3.47.89
22. Anna Place Northridge 3.49.37
23. Kamryn Mueller Elk Ridge 3.52.23
24. Lilly Hammer Northridge 3.54.07

25. Bjerklie Ell Liberty 3.55.36



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Honor Hale
Hadley Smetana
Isla Binstock
Vayda Feist
Quinn Isakson
Miley WE

Riley Smith
Milana Monko
Eileen Master
Landry Isakson
Harper Hamrick
Lydian Hale

Kella DeLong
Qeirra LaPlante
Galilea Demery
Anna Schmidt
Trena Hogue
Kensley Ryanette
Raelana White Bull
Aaliyah Silk
Addison Rambur
Olivia Kraft
Reagan Godfread
Lowan Buckley

Wiiyowatta Elk

Raeleighana Wise Spirit

Pristan R

Ashton Chase Alone

Centennial
Solheim
Solheim
Northridge
Murphy

LEGS
Northridge
Solheim
Murphy
Murphy
Solheim
Centennial
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Miller
Northridge
LEGS
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Northridge
Solheim
Northridge
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Standing Rock

Standing Rock

3.56.61

3.57.65

4.00.00

4.03.79

4.04.80

4.05.81

4.06.42

4.06.81

4.07.60

4.09.25

4.10.16

4.14.95

4.18.71

4.21.30

4.23.74

4.33.90

4.44.68

4.47.93

4.49.88

4.50.34

5.01.10

5.03.97

5.04.92

5.25.01

5.31.09

5.32.48

5.39.41

5.48.68



3" Grade Boys

1. Easton Schafer

2. Emmet Hovey

w

IS

. Brett Haugen

. Finley Wanner

5. Brewer Griffith

6. Lincoln Wangler

7. Jax Elk
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

. Finley Beiswenger

. Crosby Jahner

Bryce Kilber

Silas Carpenter
Carter Bader
Dawson Vance
Trevor Winkelman
Taves Scott

Jude Emmel
Harris Ennen
Beau Wegner
Sawyer Keplin
Camden Peltier
Noah Kaiser

Mark Wisthoff
Chet Wegner
Jaxon Hudeck
Jett Duchscher
Cooper Fleck
Carter Pendergast

Bennett Wood

Elk Ridge
Solheim
Miller
Solheim
Silver Ranch

Elk Ridge

Standing Rock

Roosevelt
Solheim
Centennial
Centennial
Pioneer
Solheim
Prairie Rose
Solheim
Cathedral
Solheim

Elk Ridge
Ft. Lincoln
Solheim
Silver Ranch
Roosevelt
Elk Ridge
Centennial
Liberty

Elk Ridge
Miller

Shiloh

2.46.76

2.52.79

2.54.99

2.59.92

3.00.20

3.00.49

3.05.30

3.05.83

3.06.36

3.06.81

3.07.17

3.07.62

3.09.30

3.09.76

3.10.73

3.11.23

3.11.56

3.12.39

3.13.99

3.15.58

3.16.82

3.17.28

3.17.87

3.18.05

3.18.66

3.19.91

3.20.80

3.22.00



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Maverick Skoglund
Jason Watkins
Jake Hoefer

Kario Steele

Noah Perrault
Jacob Schmidt
Archer Krumwiede
Liam Ballweber
Mason Schmantz
Jaxon Horner

Elliot

Jamison Mittelstedt

Ben Deisz
Carter Kolberg
Keaton Krum
Greyson Houdek
Isaac Hager
Jeremiah Logan
Sully Hager
Jayce Uses Arrow
Caleb Kvale
Austin Hale
Ruben Jensen
Hendrix Greff
Jaxton Bullock
Arthur Luttrull
Liam Goetz
Caleb Fleck

Griffin Schmidt

Northridge
Elk Ridge

Silver Ranch

Standing Rock

Elk Ridge

Miller

Highland Acres

Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Elk Ridge
Roosevelt
Solheim
Centennial
Centennial
Centennial
St. Anne
Silver Ranch
Solheim
Little Eagle
St. Anne
Centennial
Little Eagle
Solheim
Centennial
Murphy
Miller

Elk Ridge

St. Anne

3.22.40

3.23.40

3.24.00

3.25.30

3.26.10

3.26.49

3.27.25

3.28.99

3.29.98

3.31.06

3.32.07

3.32.91

3.34.61

3.35.92

3.36.63

3.37.52

3.28.22

3.28.77

3.39.37

3.40.16

3.42.23

3.43.15

3.44.63

3.45.95

3.47.39

3.49.12

3.53.02

3.55.30

3.56.59



58. Kolton Horrocks
59. Sawyer Klempel
60. Kyle Calabaza
61.EliS

62. Jonathan Ratliff
63. Rhys Rodrigues- Eagle
64. Joshua Mayers
65. Casdyn Peniska
66. Eugene Wakolee
67. Dana Kidder

68. Duke Doggskin
69. Legion Silseth

70. Unknown

4 Grade Girls
1. Mackenzie Herzog
2. Addison Schmitcke
3. Berkley Zinke
4. Harper McAllister
5. Brooke Smith
6. Kaylee Friedt
7. Patty Moore
8. Meredez HH
9. Jasmin Kemmet
10. Autumn Nostdahl
11. Alexis Miller
12. Quinn Dosch
13. Emma Meier

14. Savannah Schulte

Northridge
Centennial
Northridge
Pioneer
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Miller
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Standing Rock

Standing Rock

Sunrise
Solheim
Northridge
Standing Rock
Northridge
Silver Ranch
LEGS

LEGS
Northridge
St. Mary’s
Shiloh
Cathedral
Solheim

Northridge

4.00.78

4.03.77

4.04.95

4.05.59

4.20.06

4.55.81

4.46.00

4.55.81

5.08.18

5.13.09

5.19.18

5.32.39

7.23.70

3.02.04

3.03.35

3.06.26

3.08.49

3.10.90

3.13.35

3.13.81

3.15.41

3.16.10

3.17.10

3.17.44

3.17.95

3.19.64

3.20.95



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Autumn Hogan
Elsie Stavn
Helen Holgard
Gemma Heffley
Kortez Steele
Anna Nelson
Molly Hicks
Brooklyn Parker
Kaisley Harrison
Aydreena TA
Layla Hadsell
Lauren Black
Trinity Jenkins
Cambree Hahn
Malia Kuntz
Emma Hillius
Zoey Arbach
Anna Watkins

Skylee Monson

. Adayah Sandstrom

Sam Evenson
Amelia Urbanec
Violet Heimbuck
Elaiha Reim
Talia Taha
Paisley Cleary
Martha Zander
Keiri Neer

Milli Hlibichuk

Solheim
St. Mary’s
Cathedral

Myhre

Standing Rock

Northridge
Centennial

Pioneer

Standing Rock

LEGS
Northridge
Roosevelt
Miller

Murphy

Standing Rock

St. Mary’s
Northridge
Elk Ridge
Murphy
Miller
Northridge
Centennial
Murphy
Centennial
Solheim
Northridge
Pioneer
Solheim

Northridge

3.24.47

3.26.25

3.27.06

3.27.83

3.28.54

3.30.81

3.31.20

3.33.91

3.35.40

3.36.13

3.37.85

3.39.29

3.40.24

3.41.21

3.41.83

3.42.37

3.48.71

3.51.26

3.52.59

3.53.90

3.55.79

3.58.91

3.59.40

3.59.78

4.00.71

4.09.39

4.15.26

4.15.76

4.20.07



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Sidney Labrensz
Darian Otter Robe
McKinley Monroe
Mia Talbacka

Eva Weddell

Aria Dwarf
Nannaly Swenson

Aria Chase Alone

4t Grade Boys

1. Jack Neset

2. Thor Larsen

3. Jameson Fischer

4. Emmett Suchy

5. Bodee Lessard

[e)]

. Noah Fyler

7. Easton Rosen

(o]

. Beckett Pfleger

9. Beauden Griffith

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Miller Mucha
Hudson Norloch
Max Mazigian
Brady Peterson
Will Schmidt
Michael Bader
Tyler Shetler

Croix Lessard

Luther Moldenhauer

Corbin Mastel

Jack Hammer

Miller
Standing Rock
Northridge
Centennial
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Solheim

Standing Rock

Centennial
Centennial
Silver Ranch
Prairie Rose
Silver Ranch
Will-Moore
Murphy
Centennial
Silver Ranch
Liberty
Liberty
Centennial
Pioneer
Miller
Pioneer
Solheim
Silver Ranch
Pioneer
Murphy

Northridge

4.27.04

4.31.36

4.35.50

4.36.46

4.37.77

4.48.77

5.17.94

5.59.01

2.42.84

2.50.26

2.52.57

3.00.09

3.00.71

3.01.05

3.01.98

3.03.01

3.03.26

3.03.52

3.04.51

3.05.19

3.07.87

3.08.85

3.09.37

3.11.48

3.14.09

3.14.86

3.16.47

3.16.80



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Nathan Van Voorhis

Oliver Morrin
Mitchell Kroger
Eli Henke

Emmett Bittner
Souwede Gassama
Elam Sticha
Bronson Rump
Owen Schwibl
David Dvorak
Oscar LeMoime
Blake Brown

Ellis Pederson
Nolan Ver Douw
John Giese
Jayven Sandstrom
Koda Eagle
Vernon Pleets
Kioti Eagle

Rowen Anderson
Layne Horner
K’Sai Mauai

Caleb Christenson
Three Legs
Hudson Bullock
Virgil Wakolee
Ziad Haddad
Duke Two Crow

LeRon Hoisington

Centennial
Centennial
Pioneer
Solheim
Liberty
Pioneer
Murphy
Solheim
Miller

Miller
Murphy
Murphy
Centennial

St. Mary’s

St. Mary’s
Miller

Little Eagle
Standing Rock
Little Eagle
Liberty
Murphy
Standing Rocks
Northridge
Standing Rock
Centennial
Standing Rock
Miller
Standing Rock

Standing Rock

3.17.10

3.22.35

3.23.31

3.26.53

3.27.77

3.28.19

3.28.96

3.30.42

3.31.59

3.32.32

3.32.84

3.35.91

3.39.62

3.40.50

3.41.23

3.46.96

3.47.98

3.50.24

3.50.73

3.51.25

3.51.70

3.52.19

4.00.88

4.02.68

4.06.22

4.07.09

4.18.28

4.19.19

4.20.69



50. Ivan Guo

51. Lucas Bruestle

52. Nathaniel Miner

5t Grade Girls

1.

2.

Ellie Monson

Isabelle Carufel

. Cord Crane

. Harper Bergquist
. Avery Schafer

. Piper Schmidt

. Olivia Berseth

. Briella Mueller

Chloe Hale

10. Everly Binstock

11.

12.

13.

Brynlee Monson
Berklee Black

Dru Cote

14. Olivia Keller

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Brea Skoglund
Josie Wald
Emma Kellen
Elle Kritzberger

Iris drewlo

20. Emma Pevreault

21.

22.

23.

Eloise Rixen

Andie LaFave

24. Oliviana Hale

25.

Tenley Spah

McKenna Helbling

Centennial

Miller

Standing Rock

Centennial
Sunrise
Apple Creek
Elk Ridge
Elk Ridge
Solheim
Centennial
Solheim
Centennial
Solheim
Centennial
Elk Ridge
Centennial
Centennial
Northridge
St. Mary’s
Centennial
St. Mary’s
Centennial
Elk Ridge
Roosevelt
Centennial
Centennial
Centennial

Liberty

4.25.29
4.35.05

4.48.62

2.53.41

2.57.30

2.58.91

3.00.26

3.01.75

3.05.24

3.06.84

3.09.18

3.10.91

3.11.71

3.13.32

3.13.88

3.17.59

3.20.26

3.21.55

3.23.02

3.24.99

3.25.71

3.26.59

3.29.11

3.29.47

3.29.91

3.30.48

3.32.23

3.33.46



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Andrea Lanzar
Makenna Murray
Everleigh Martin
Gabby Palczewski
Josie Bungum
Harper French
Charlee Heaton
Eden Place
Loretta Lawrence
Brodi Blees
Harper Naas
Rose Carlson
Genesis T

Adalyn Rump
Brynlee Schwab
Ruby Mayers
Rebecca Zent
Bentley

Sophia Kraft

Brielle Hensley

Kathleen Little Eagle

Bridgett Flying Horse

5t Grade Boys

1. Charlie Schorsch

2. Jacob Richard

w
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. Treyvin Thompson
. Elijah Leingang
. Elliot Fisk

. Max De Saye

Murphy
Solheim
Silver Ranch
Elk Ridge
Home School
Centennial
Prairie Rose
Northridge
Will-Moore
Sunrise
Silver Ranch
Northridge
Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Miller
Centennial
Will-Moore
Solheim
Murphy
Standing Rock

Standing Rock

Solheim
Liberty
Standing Rock
Grimsrud

Elk Ridge

Centennial

3.34.41

3.35.88

3.36.31

3.38.73

3.39.27

3.40.94

3.41.62

3.44.98

3.45.50

3.46.26

3.46.61

3.50.42

3.53.80

3.54.23

4.04.62

4.20.13

4.34.25

4.43.66

4.46.86

4.54.59

4.59.53

5.15.05

2.38.35

2.38.80

2.53.29

2.55.45

2.55.95

2.56.49



7. Nathan Emery

8. Ryker Duchscher

9. Jericho remily

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Levi Holt

Gavin Carpenter
Mason Hager
Christian Parks
Bryken Causey
Baylen Emineth
Chael Sitting Bear
Ben Kapson
Chante Lambert
Harrison Godfread
Mason Hairy Shirt
Saviourray Flick
Hunter Rodriguez-Eagle

Jceon Kuntz

Liberty
Liberty

Silver Ranch
Liberty
Centennial

St. Anne’s
Pioneer
Murphy
Home School
Standing Rock
Centennial
Moses
Northridge
Standing Rock
Miller
Standing Rock

Standing Rock

3.00.91
3.05.97
3.14.59
3.17.58
3.18.71
3.22.65
3.34.16
3.36.49
3.36.73
3.43.05
3.50.24 ran with 4" graders
3.50.92
3.59.29
4.28.60
5.09.24
6.20.68

9.16.22



